
 
 
 

Melior Community Academy 
School Term and Holiday Dates 2018-2019 

 
 
 

STUDENT/PARENT COPY 
 

 
Autumn Term 2018 
Wednesday 5th September   Students start back at school 
 
Friday 19th October   Half-term holiday 
Monday 29th October   Students start back at school 
 
Wednesday 19th December  Christmas holiday 
 
Spring Term 2019 
Thursday 3rd January   Students start back at school 
 
Friday 15th February   Half-term holiday 
Monday 25th February  Students start back at school 
 
Friday 12th April   Easter holiday 
 
Summer Term 2019 
Monday 29th April   Students start back at school 
 
[Monday 6th May]   [May Day Holiday] 
 
Friday 24th May    Half-term holiday 
Monday 3rd June    Students start back at school 
 
Wednesday 17th July   Summer holiday for students 


